
12 SE 1st Street
Gainesville, FloridaAlachua County, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0398 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/4/2022 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/14/2022

Title: Change Order #1 to Purchase Order 2022-812, to Limestone Products, in the amount of $80,000.00,
for the purchase of Base Limerock and Mine Stabilizing Limerock - More than $50K

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ITA 20-3 Annual Mine Base Limerock & Mine Stabilizing Limerock.pdf, 2. VRN RNL FY22 - Bid 20-3
Annual Mine Base Limerock and Mine Stabilizing Limerock, 3. PRICING 20-3 Submittal-Limestone
Products, Inc.pdf, 4. BT 20-3 Annual Mine Base Limerock & Mine Stabilizing Limerock.pdf, 5. BID 20-
3 Annual Mine Base Limerock & Mine Stabilizing Limerock.pdf, 6. VRN RNL FY20 - Bid 20-3 Annual
Mine Base Limerock and Mine Stabilizing Limerock, 7. BCC 9-24-2019 Approved Award
Recommendations for the FY20 Annual Bids.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Alachua County, FL Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

